Sausage or Bacon & Egg Muffin

Ham & Cheese Pocket

Pancakes & Maple Syrup VT

SANDWICHES

Egg & Lettuce VT

Meat, Cheese & Avocado
WRAPS & ROLLS

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap H
SALAD BAR

Chicken Caesar Salad (large)

Chicken Caesar Salad (small)

Banana Bread VT
Snack Pack VT
Chips

Cookie

Zooper Dooper
Icy Twist

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt

Chicken Nuggets H
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings H

Hot & Spicy Chicken Burger H

H = Halal
VT = Vegetarian
VG = Vegan

LG = Low Gluten

$4.00

$2.00

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$4.50

$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.50

$1.00
$2.50

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

Pricing subject to change

without notification

Marsden Munchies Menu

Breakfast - 8:00am to 8:30am
Hash Brown VG, LG $1.00

Turkish Bread Toastie $5.00

Fresh Is Best - 1st & 2nd Break

Meat, Cheese & Tomato $5.00
Vietnamese Pork Roll $6.50
Garden Salad VT, LG $6.50

Snacks - 1st & 2nd Break

Fruit Salad VG, LG $4.00
Vegan Snack Pack VG $3.50
Bacon & Cheese Roll $3.00

Ice Blocks & Ice Cream

TNT Sour Ice $2.00
Mini Calippo $2.50
Slushy 100% Fruit $2.50

2nd Break & After School

Potato Gems LG $3.50
Hot & Spicy Chicken Roll H $5.50
Dogwood Dog $4.00

Marsden State High School Canteen

Ph: 07 3299 0526

Email: canteen@marsdenshs.eq.edu.au




é Marsden Munchies Menu

Hot Food - 1st & 2nd Break

HOT FOOD
Potato Pie $5.00 Traveller Pie $4.50
Sausage Roll $4.00 Cheese & Spinach Roll VT $5.00
Butter Chicken Pie $6.50 Pork Riblet Roll $5.50
Pepper Steak Pie $4.50 Hot Dog with Cheese $5.50
Garlic Bread VT $2.00 Beef/Chicken Burger H $6.00
Hot Chicken Roll H $5.50 Chicken, Cheese & Avo Turkish $6.50
Cheeseburger $4.50 Vegan Schnitizel $6.50
Drinks
Charlie’s Juice 500ml $4.50 Glee Sparkling Juice 250ml $3.00
Lipton Ice Tea 500ml $4.00 Water 600ml| $2.00
Water 1Ltr $3.00 Plain Milk 500ml $2.00
Breaka 300m| $2.50 Ice Break 500ml/Oak 600m|  $4.00
Up & Go Protein $3.00 Ice Break/Oak Lactose Free $4.00
Up & Go 250mll $2.50 Up & Go Dairy Free $2.50
Gatorade No Sugar $4.50 G Active Water $4.00
Cookies & Cream Oak $4.50 Grooves Grape / W melon $3.00

ffs

Munch Monitor Online Ordering available
Pre Orders Welcome: Order before school 8:00am to 8:30am * Eftpos is available
Open after school 2:30pm to 3:00pm

Special Dietary Requirements: Our Canteen caters for Vegan, Vegetarian, Low Gluten and Halal. For
more information or specific dietary and cultural requirements please contact us via details below.

H = Halal

2023 Menu Marsden State High School Canteen

VT = Vegetarian

Pricing subject to change Ph: 07 3299 0526

VG = Vegan . YDt
T A Email: canteen@marsdenshs.eq.edu.au

LG = Low Gluten




